
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

MATS terminal 
Day Tuesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Date. June 20,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

8:45a 
9:45a 
11:50a 
11:55a t
12:00n 
12:15p  t

1:00p 
2:45p 
3:15p 
3:55p  f
4:00p 
6:30p 

MATS to  meet  Prime  Minister  of  Japan  on  arrival 
White House  leadership  meeting 
Sen Clements  in  P-38 
Congressman Green  (Pa.) 
VP opened  the  Senate 
Ambassador of  Pakistan,  re:  wire  from  Ambassador  Rountree  that  Pres  Ayub  had  to 

cancel trip  to  LBJ  Ranch 
VP hosted  lunch  for  Prime  Minister  of  Japan  at  Carlton  Hotel 
P-38: Joe  Alsop 
Bobby Baker 
Speaker 
To Speaker's  office 
attended reception  and  unveiling  of  Justice  Clark's  portrait;  Conference  Room; 

Supreme Court 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


