0	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В	JOHNSON-
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Tuesday

The Vice	Time	Tele f o	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
•	0.45-			MARCA - was A Data - Michael of Talana and Talana	
2	8:45a			MATS to meet Prime Minister of Japan on arrival White House leadership meeting	
3	9:45a 11:50a			Sen Clements in P-38	
4 .	11:55a			Congressman Green (Pa.)	
5	12:00n			VP opened the Senate	
6	12:15p			Ambassador of Pakistan, re wire from Ambassador Rountree that Pres Ayub had to	
	12.15p	້	1	cancel trip to LBJ Ranch	
7	1:00p			VP hosted lunch for Prime Minister of Japan at Carlton Hotel	
8	2:45p			P-38: Joe Alsop	
9	3:15p	1		Bobby Baker	
10	3:55p	f		Speaker	
11	4:00p			To Speaker's office	
12	6:30p			attended reception and unveiling of Justice Clark's portmait; Conference Room;	
	1			Supreme Court	
				······································	
-			1		
. :					
			· [
	1				

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.